

PARTS CODE

110001	Round head screw M3×6 (10)	110090	Spacer 2.8×5.8×0.6 (8)	210321	Suspension balls 2.5×5 (8)	230067	4.8 Rod ends set (M.S1)	820028	Alum. spacer 3×5.5×1.0 (5)
110002	Round head screw M3×6 (10)	110092	Round head screw M2×3 (6)	210337R	FOX Alum. gear ralon adjuster (red)	230070	Shaft bush & spacer set	820027	Alum. spacer 3×5.5×2.0 (5)
110004	Round head screw M2×4 (6)	110096	Round head screw M3×18 (8)	210341R	FOX Alum. bearing holder (red)	310001	Ball connector 4.8×4.5 (5)	820026	Alum. spacer 3×5.5×3.0 (5)
110005	Countersunk screw M3×8 (10)	110091	Cap screw M3×40 (6)	210344	Ball connector nut L 4.8 (4)	310003	Cylinder cap (2)	820034	Double carbon joint shaft (4)
110013	E-clip 2.0 (10)	110093	Nut M3 (5)	210353	FOX Alum. ball diff.	310005	Rod guide cap (2)	820035W	Adjuster set 5.8 (white) (2)
110017	Shaft 2×9.8 (10)	110101	Countersunk screw M3×20 (8)	210381	Car body post set	310008	Drive rod (4)	820042	Universal servo saver set
110019	Shaft 2×11.8 (5)	110105	Cap screw M1.6×10 (10)	210384R	FOX Alum. rear gear box (red)	310032	Pin. screw & spring set	820046	Alum. damper retainer (lower type) (4)
110020	Steel ball 3.0 (13)	120001	Ball bearing 10×15 (4)	210402	FOX Gear A 30T	310033	Diff. plate (2)	820044W	5.8 Bell end bush (white)
110024	Countersunk screw M3×6 (10)	120002	Ball bearing 6×10 (4)	210470R	FOX Alum. rear quick adj. damper stay (red)	310035	Lower arm shaft 2.6×22 & 25 (each one part)	820058	Reinforced damper plastic maintenance set (4)
110028	Round head screw M3×10 (10)	120003	Ball bearing 6×8 (4)					820058R	Adjustable alum. suspension mount (4) 1.5→4.0 (red)
110029	Round head screw M3×12 (5)	120006	Ball bearing 3×7 (2)	210491	Ball connector L 5.8×4 (4)	310048	Arm shaft 2.5×45 (4)	820071	Machined piston 3×1.0 (4)
110032	Set screw M3×10 (8)	120007	Ball bearing 8×14 (2)	210492	Alum. wheel hubs 8mm (large brake disc shaped)	310050	Ball connector 4.8×8 (5)	820076	R-clip 5.0 (10)
110037	E-clip 4.0 (10)	120009	Thrust bearing 2.5×6	210510CR	Enlarged brake calipers (red) (4)	310052	FOX Drive gear shaft	820077	Alum. spacer 3×5.5×7 (2)
110044	Round head screw M2×6 (6)	120013	Ball bearing 4×8×3 (2)	210510CR	Enlarged brake calipers (red) (4)	310108	Arm shaft 2×29 (2)	820090	Universal rear balancing diffuser
110045	Round head screw M2×8 (serial thread) (8)	120011	Ball bearing 5×11 (4)	210550	FMX Rear drive shaft set Alum. post M3×13 (2)	310106R	Spring retainer (red) (2)	820100-4	31mm Hard coil spring (super - soft) (2)
110047	Spacer 3×6×0.5 (8)	120014	Ball bearing 6×10×3 (2)	210557	RMX 2.0 Alum. front arm set	710001	MST-PVC Sticker (4)	820104-4	31mm Soft coil spring (super - soft) (2)
110050	Round head screw M2×6 (6)	120004	Oil seal (4)	210577	RMX 2.0 Alum. front damper stay Alum. steering arm mount	810002	Steel reinforced rumbuckle 3×20 (2)	820117R	Alum. front lower arm set (red)
110052	Countersunk screw M3×10 (10)	130028	Damper O ring P3 (blue) (10)	210588	Alum. steering arm mount	810006	Alum. reinforced rumbuckle 3×25 (red) (2)	820123-1	ATK Upright spacer (2)
110053	Cap screw M2.5×30 (2)	130049	O-ring 12×1 (4)	210589	RMX 2.0 Alum. steering arm	810008R	Alum. reinforced rumbuckle 3×25 (red) (2)	820125	ATK Alum. upright (2WD)
110056	Set screw M3×12 (8)	210031	Reinforced adjuster set 5.6×25	210590	RMX 2.0 Alum. steering joint plate	810009R	Alum. reinforced rumbuckle 3×25 (red) (2)	820126	Alum. servo mount
110058	Shaft 1.5×7.8 (8)	210035	Bevel gear set 42-11	210598	RMX 2.0 Alum. upper arm mount	810016R	Alum. rumbuckle 3×76 (red)	820127	Alum. 8-adjusting servo saver
110060	Set screw M3×2.6 (10)	210047	Reinforced adjuster set 4.8×16 (8)	210601	RMX 2.0 Alum. head mount	820001	Alum. wheel nut (4)	820138	Alum. Lightweight 2WD axle (2)
110061	Round head screw M3×14 (6)	210069W	Arm shaft bush set (white)	210616R	MB Alum. Rear lower arm set (red)	820015	Spacer 4×6×0.1 (8)		
110063	Round head screw M2×6 (6)	210090	FOX Reducion gear set	210620R	MB Alum. Rear upright set (red)	820017	Spacer 4×5×0.3 (8)		
110065	Round head screw M2.5×12 (6)	210121-1	Swing shaft protector (4)	210624R	FOX 2.0 Alum. Reducer case set (red)	820018	Spacer 5×7×0.1 (8)		
110066S	Cap screw M1.6×6 (10)	210161	Alum. damper cylinder (4)	210625	Ball connector L 5.8×8 (4)	820020	Spacer 5×7×0.3 (8)		
110068	Round head screw M2.5×8 (8)	210162S	Ball connector nut 4.8 (4)	210627R	Alum. Gym mount (red)	820022	Spacer 10X12×0.1 (8)		
110070	E-clip 3.0 (10)	210235	Piston spacer set	210629R	FMX 2.0 LCG Alum. Motor mount (red)	820024	Spacer 10X12×0.3 (8)		
110071	Shaft 1.8×9 (10)								

部品圖號

110001	六角圓頭螺絲 M3×6 (10)	110090	墊片 2.8×5.8×0.6 (8)	210321	調整器螺絲螺絲片	230067	4.8 扭桿端頭 (M.S1)	820028	鋁合金 3×5.5×3.0 (5)
110002	六角圓頭螺絲 M3×6 (10)	110092	六角 半圓頭螺絲 M2×3 (6)	210337R	FOX 鋁合金齒差調整器 (紅)	230070	調整器螺絲	820027	螺絲釘 5.8×2.0 (5)
110004	六角圓頭螺絲 M2×4 (6)	110096	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×18 (8)	210341R	FOX 鋁合金一級球節球頭 (紅)	310001	大六角球節 4.8×4.5 (5)	820026	螺絲釘 5.8×3.0 (5)
110005	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×8 (10)	110091	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×40 (6)	210344	球節球頭 L 4.8 (4)	310003	扭桿柱上蓋 (2)	820034	雙碳鋼球節軸 (4)
110013	E-2 2.0 (10)	110093	螺母 M3 (5)	210353	FOX 鋁合金球節球頭	310005	扭桿柱下蓋 (2)	820042	調整器螺絲套 (白色) (2)
110017	扭桿 2×9.8 (10)	110101	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×20 (8)	210381	車身螺絲	310008	扭桿軸心 (4)	820046	5.8 球節鋼套 (紅)
110019	扭桿 2×11.8 (5)	110105	六角沉頭螺絲 M1.6×10 (10)	210384R	FOX 鋁合金齒差調整器 (紅)	310032	彈簧彈簧螺絲	820058	強化彈簧螺絲 (4)
110020	鋼球 3.0 (13)	120001	球片 10×15 (4)	210402	FOX 齒輪 A 30T	310033	彈簧墊圈 (2)	820058R	可調式鋁合金螺絲套 (1.5→3.0) (紅)
110024	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×6 (10)	120002	球片 6×10 (4)	210470R	FOX 鋁合金快速調整器 (紅)	310035	下彈簧螺絲 2.6×22 & 25 (每一組)	820071	切齒鋼齒 3×1.0 (4)
110028	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×10 (10)	120003	球片 6×8 (4)	210491	FOX 鋁合金球節球頭 (紅)	310048	扭桿螺絲 2.5×45 (4)	820076	R-clip 5.0 (10)
110029	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×12 (5)	120006	球片 3×7 (2)	210492	球節螺絲 L 5.8×4 (4)	310050	六角沉頭螺絲 4.8×8 (5)	820077	螺絲釘 3×5.5×7 (2)
110032	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×10 (8)	120007	球片 8×14 (2)	210492	調整器六角螺絲 8mm (加大螺絲螺絲)	310052	FOX 驅動螺絲	820090	調整器柱節螺絲套 (4)
110037	E-2 4.0 (10)	120009	止式螺絲 2.5×6	210510CR	加大螺絲 (紅) (4)	310108	扭桿螺絲 2×29 (2)	820100-4	31mm 硬線螺絲 (超軟) (2)
110044	六角沉頭螺絲 M2×6 (6)	120013	球片 4×8×3 (2)	210550	FOX 螺絲螺絲片	310106R	扭桿螺絲套 (紅) (2)	820104-4	31mm 軟線螺絲套 (超軟) (2)
110045	六角沉頭螺絲 M2×8 (6)	120011	墊片 5×11 (4)	210557	鋁合金夾具 M3×13 (2)	710001	MST-PVC 貼紙 (4)	820117R	鋁合金前下彈簧 (紅)
110047	墊片 3×6×0.5 (8)	120014	墊片 6×10×3 (2)	210577	RMX 2.0 鋁合金前避震器	810002	鋼製強化彈簧螺絲 3×20 (2)	820123-1	ATK 螺絲螺絲 (2)
110050	六角沉頭螺絲 M2×5 (5)	130004	彈簧螺絲 (4)	210588	鋁合金螺絲	810006	鋁合金強化彈簧螺絲 3×15 (2)	820125	ATK 鋁合金彈簧
110052	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×10 (10)	130021	彈簧 6.5×2 (10)	210589	RMX 2.0 鋁合金轉向螺絲	810008R	鋁合金強化彈簧螺絲 3×25 (紅) (2)	820126	鋁合金螺絲螺絲
110053	六角沉頭螺絲 M2.5×30 (2)	130028	彈簧 O 環 P3 (藍) (10)	210590	RMX 2.0 鋁合金轉向螺絲	810009R	鋁合金強化彈簧螺絲 3×25 (紅) (2)	820127	鋁合金 8-調整器螺絲套
110056	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×12 (8)	130049	O 環 12×1 (4)	210598	RMX 2.0 鋁合金一級球節	810016R	鋼製彈簧螺絲 3×76 (紅)	820138	鋼製 1.5 鋁合金 2WD 軸 (2)
110058	扭桿 1.5×7.8 (8)	210031	強化扭桿螺絲 5.6×25	210601	RMX 2.0 鋁合金一級球節	820001	鋁合金螺絲螺絲 (4)		
110060	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×2.6 (10)	210035	彈簧 42-11	210616R	MB 鋁合金下彈簧 (紅)	820015	墊片 4×6×0.1 (8)		
110061	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×14 (6)	210047	強化扭桿螺絲 4.8×16 (8)	210620R	MB 鋁合金下彈簧 (紅)	820017	墊片 4×5×0.3 (8)		
110063	六角沉頭螺絲 M2×6 (6)	210069W	彈簧扭桿螺絲 (紅)	210624R	FOX 2.0 鋁合金彈簧螺絲 (紅)	820018	墊片 5×7×0.1 (8)		
110065	六角沉頭螺絲 M2.5×12 (6)	210090	FOX 螺絲螺絲	210625	球節螺絲 L 5.8×8 (4)	820020	墊片 5×7×0.3 (8)		
110066S	六角沉頭螺絲 M1.6×6 (10)	210121-1	彈簧螺絲 (4)	210627R	調整器螺絲螺絲 (紅)	820022	墊片 10×12×0.1 (8)		
110068	六角沉頭螺絲 M2.5×8 (8)	210161	鋁合金螺絲螺絲 (4)	210629R	FOX 2.0 LCG 鋁合金螺絲螺絲 (紅)	820024	墊片 10×12×0.3 (8)		
110070	E-2 3.0 (10)	210162S	球節螺絲 4.8 (4)			820026	螺絲釘 3×5.5×1.0 (5)		
110071	扭桿 1.8×9 (10)	210182S	鋁合金夾具 31.5 (藍) (2)			820027	螺絲釘 3×5.5×2.0 (5)		